Privacy Policy for Wona

Last Updated:

Thank you for using Wona ("the Platform"). This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and safeguard your personal information. By using the Platform, you agree to the terms of this Privacy Policy.

1. Information We Collect

1.1 **User-Provided Information:** We collect information you provide when you create an account, such as your name, email address, and any other information you choose to share.

1.2 **Automatically Collected Information:** We may automatically collect certain information about your device and usage patterns, location, including IP address, device type, browser type, and pages you visit.

1.3 **Cookies:** We use cookies to enhance your experience on the Platform. You can choose to disable cookies in your browser settings, but this may affect the functionality of the Platform.

2. How We Use Your Information

2.1 **Personalization:** We use your information to personalize recommendations, improve user experience, and provide targeted content.

2.2 **Communication:** We may use your email address to send updates, newsletters, or other relevant information. You can opt-out of these communications at any time.

2.3 **Analytics:** We analyze user behavior to improve our services, troubleshoot issues, and monitor the effectiveness of our features.

3. Sharing Your Information

3.1 **Third-Party Integrations:** We may integrate with third-party services to enhance functionality. Your information may be shared with these services as necessary.

3.2 **Legal Requirements:** We may disclose your information if required by law, or to protect our rights, property, or safety, or that of others.

4. Your Choices

4.1 **Account Information:** You can update or delete your account information at any time through your account settings.

4.2 **Communication Preferences:** You can opt-out of promotional emails, but we may still send essential notifications related to your account.

5. Security

We implement industry-standard security measures to protect your information, but no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is 100% secure. We strive to use commercially acceptable means to protect your information, but we cannot guarantee its absolute security.

6. Children's Privacy

The Platform is not intended for users under the age of 13. If we become aware that we have collected personal information from a child under 13, we will take steps to delete the information.

7. Changes to this Privacy Policy

We reserve the right to update this Privacy Policy at any time. We will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on this page.

8. Contact Information

For questions or concerns regarding this Privacy Policy, please contact us at (contact email).